Class No.: 194

The Longines FEI Jumping Nations Cup of Great Britain

Fences 14 & 15 Jump off only if
required
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THE ALL ENGLAND JUMPING COURSE — INTERNATIONAL ARENA  (C9)

26" July 2019

Table: A
National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 264 + Annex VIII,
Art 6 + FEI Nations Cup Rules

Height: 1.60 m

Speed: 400
Length:

Time allowed:

Time limit:

Obstacles:

Efforts:

Penalty sec

Closed combination:

1st Jump-off:
1,4ab,6,(14),12,(15)
Length:

Time allowed:

Time limit:

2nd Jump-off;
n/a

Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

C.D.: Paul Connor (GBR)

m/min

0 m
0 sec
0 sec

1-12
15
n/a
n/a

0 m
0 sec
0 sec

0 m
0 sec
0 sec



